
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/22/20 to 10/30/20)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/22/20 to 10/30/20)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/22/20 to 10/30/20)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 1682.7813 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 9980.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.73% Buy/Hold % Gain (4.31%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 5293.0781 / $ 

467.4630
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 15020.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 314.54% / 27.78%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(150.50%)

Gross Profit $ 11895.4023 Total Trades 47

Gross Loss ($ 10212.6211) Winning Trades 14

Avg win/Avg loss 2.746 Winning Rate 29.79%

Profit Factor 1.165 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.953 / 0.116

Avg Winning Trade 849.6716 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (309.4734) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 35.8039 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 2314.9922 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 619.9961) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit ($ 1614.5469) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 9980.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.70%) Buy/Hold % Gain (4.31%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4928.3125 / $ 

596.2952
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 15020.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (305.24%) / (36.93%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(150.50%)

Gross Profit $ 3645.4141 Total Trades 26

Gross Loss ($ 5259.9609) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 1.309 Winning Rate 34.62%

Profit Factor 0.693 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.314 / (0.201)

Avg Winning Trade 405.0460 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (309.4095) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade ($ 62.0980) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 1460.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 619.9961) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit $ 3297.3281 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 9980.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.42% Buy/Hold % Gain (4.31%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3417.1250 / $ 

522.2432
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 15020.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 103.63% / 15.84%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(150.50%)

Gross Profit $ 8249.9961 Total Trades 21

Gross Loss ($ 4952.6680) Winning Trades 5

Avg win/Avg loss 5.331 Winning Rate 23.81%

Profit Factor 1.666 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.114 / 0.507

Avg Winning Trade 1649.9992 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (309.5417) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 157.0156 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 2315.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 550.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 10/26/2020 06:30 Buy 11587.2500 10/26/2020 07:14 11661.0000 1460.0000 1460.0000 44

2 10/26/2020 07:41 Sell 11601.5000 10/26/2020 08:51 11493.0000 2155.0000 3615.0000 70

3 10/26/2020 09:30 Sell 11471.5000 10/26/2020 10:48 11379.2500 1830.0000 5445.0000 78

4 10/26/2020 11:10 Buy 11425.0000 10/26/2020 11:14 11404.7412 (420.1758) 5024.8242 4

5 10/26/2020 11:16 Buy 11429.7500 10/26/2020 11:45 11426.0000 (89.9961) 4934.8281 29

6 10/26/2020 11:55 Buy 11452.5000 10/26/2020 12:06 11431.2500 (440.0000) 4494.8281 11

7 10/26/2020 12:22 Buy 11454.2500 10/26/2020 12:47 11441.5000 (270.0000) 4224.8281 25

8 10/27/2020 06:30 Sell 11528.0000 10/27/2020 06:36 11538.9844 (234.6875) 3990.1406 6

9 10/27/2020 07:28 Sell 11504.5000 10/27/2020 07:34 11520.3086 (331.1719) 3658.9688 6

10 10/27/2020 07:54 Buy 11567.0000 10/27/2020 08:00 11544.3428 (468.1445) 3190.8242 6

11 10/27/2020 08:02 Buy 11562.5000 10/27/2020 08:27 11566.2500 60.0039 3250.8281 25

12 10/27/2020 08:40 Buy 11577.0000 10/27/2020 09:11 11584.2500 130.0000 3380.8281 31

13 10/27/2020 09:42 Sell 11566.7500 10/27/2020 09:59 11574.2500 (165.0000) 3215.8281 17

14 10/27/2020 10:12 Sell 11559.7500 10/27/2020 10:23 11578.0000 (380.0000) 2835.8281 11

15 10/27/2020 10:42 Buy 11594.7500 10/27/2020 10:53 11590.2500 (105.0000) 2730.8281 11

16 10/27/2020 11:43 Sell 11556.2500 10/27/2020 11:49 11574.0635 (371.2695) 2359.5586 6

17 10/27/2020 11:52 Sell 11558.5000 10/27/2020 11:54 11569.2500 (229.9961) 2129.5625 2

18 10/27/2020 12:07 Sell 11548.0000 10/27/2020 12:20 11571.2500 (480.0000) 1649.5625 13

19 10/27/2020 12:34 Buy 11593.2500 10/27/2020 12:46 11600.5176 130.3516 1779.9141 12

20 10/28/2020 06:32 Sell 11379.2500 10/28/2020 07:37 11262.7500 2314.9922 4094.9063 65

21 10/28/2020 07:49 Sell 11218.5000 10/28/2020 08:08 11245.2188 (549.3750) 3545.5313 19

22 10/28/2020 08:24 Sell 11217.0000 10/28/2020 08:41 11225.0000 (175.0000) 3370.5313 17

23 10/28/2020 08:57 Buy 11258.2500 10/28/2020 09:22 11241.2500 (355.0000) 3015.5313 25

24 10/28/2020 09:46 Sell 11213.5000 10/28/2020 09:57 11216.6631 (78.2617) 2937.2695 11

25 10/28/2020 09:58 Sell 11208.5000 10/28/2020 10:28 11190.5000 344.9961 3282.2656 30

26 10/28/2020 10:43 Buy 11214.5000 10/28/2020 11:01 11214.2725 (19.5508) 3262.7148 18

27 10/28/2020 11:02 Buy 11230.2500 10/28/2020 11:10 11218.0000 (259.9961) 3002.7188 8

28 10/28/2020 11:24 Buy 11229.7500 10/28/2020 11:36 11210.7500 (395.0000) 2607.7188 12

29 10/28/2020 12:22 Buy 11237.7500 10/28/2020 12:36 11241.7529 65.0586 2672.7773 14

30 10/29/2020 06:30 Buy 11230.7500 10/29/2020 06:38 11200.5000 (619.9961) 2052.7813 8

31 10/29/2020 07:02 Buy 11269.0000 10/29/2020 07:15 11248.2500 (430.0000) 1622.7813 13

32 10/29/2020 07:21 Buy 11279.7500 10/29/2020 07:36 11268.2070 (245.8594) 1376.9219 15

33 10/29/2020 07:37 Buy 11279.2500 10/29/2020 07:50 11270.0000 (200.0000) 1176.9219 13

34 10/29/2020 08:12 Buy 11298.7500 10/29/2020 08:30 11312.2500 255.0000 1431.9219 18

35 10/29/2020 09:15 Buy 11304.5000 10/29/2020 10:08 11316.7500 230.0000 1661.9219 53

36 10/29/2020 10:22 Buy 11340.0000 10/29/2020 10:49 11356.7500 320.0000 1981.9219 27

37 10/29/2020 10:54 Buy 11378.0000 10/29/2020 11:40 11428.5000 995.0000 2976.9219 46

38 10/29/2020 12:14 Sell 11404.7500 10/29/2020 12:22 11417.5000 (270.0000) 2706.9219 8

39 10/30/2020 06:31 Buy 11261.0000 10/30/2020 06:40 11235.4580 (525.8398) 2181.0820 9

40 10/30/2020 06:57 Sell 11160.0000 10/30/2020 07:06 11186.7500 (550.0039) 1631.0781 9

41 10/30/2020 07:13 Sell 11123.0000 10/30/2020 08:00 11042.0000 1605.0000 3236.0781 47

42 10/30/2020 08:25 Sell 11010.2500 10/30/2020 08:54 11018.2275 (174.5508) 3061.5273 29

43 10/30/2020 09:23 Buy 11079.0000 10/30/2020 09:32 11068.5000 (224.9961) 2836.5313 9

44 10/30/2020 10:19 Sell 10996.5000 10/30/2020 10:29 11011.0000 (305.0000) 2531.5313 10

45 10/30/2020 10:33 Sell 10985.5000 10/30/2020 10:50 10995.4180 (213.3594) 2318.1719 17

46 10/30/2020 11:16 Buy 11003.7500 10/30/2020 11:24 10994.9805 (190.3906) 2127.7813 8

47 10/30/2020 11:40 Sell 10965.0000 10/30/2020 11:48 10986.5000 (445.0000) 1682.7813 8
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